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TAR A (nm) 1550,1310 1064
T T (nm) +15 +5
HENIFE(IB) <0.6(for 45deg.)<0.7(for 90deg.) <3.5(for 45deg.)<5.5(for 90deg.)
V241 S TEFL fA (single pass) (Deg) 45,90 45,90
BAVE W HO BORBERC S 2 2422 (Deg) +1 +3(for 45deg.) +4(for 90deg.)
PRARAH S AHE(dB) <0.05 <0.10
TP L BL(ps) <0.05
) (mW) <500 <150
pired st SMF-28e¢ HI1060
TARIREECC) -5 ~+70 -5 ~+50
AR FE(°C) -40~ +85
2% ]S (mm) ®4.5%xL25(P1) ; ®5.5%L35(P2) ; ®3.2xL12(P3)
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1310=1310nm 1=45Deg 0=5.5*35mm
1550=1550nm 2=90Deg E=4.5%25mm
SSSS=Specify F=3.2*12mm
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0=None H=0.5m 1=250um bare fiber
1=FC/UPC 1=1.0m 2=900um loose tube
2=FC/APC S=Specify S=Specify
S=Specify

B sk whwow Lightstartech.com




